Jméno:

Stépén Javarek
Dagmar Gburova
Jaroslav Chochola
Iva Husdkova
Marie Kobernova
Jiti Vondracek
Michal Mazurek

Oddil:

Karlovarsky volejbalovy svaz
DDM Ostrov

VK Banik Sokolov

BVC Chodov

BVC Chodov

VK Karlovy Vary

VK Karlovy Vary

Pozice:

Séftrenér mladeze, koordinator BMV
trenérka mladeze

trenér 1. -3. tfida

trenérka 1. - 3. tfida

trenérka 4. - 5. tfida

trenér mladeze

trenér mladeze

Telefon

774 351796
775 280 361
606 618 576
603 365 382
736 457 180
603 524 892
725513676

e-mail:

javurek@cvf.cz
gburinka@gmail.com
jaroslav.chochola@seznam.cz
husakova@suas.cz
m.kobernova@seznam.cz
jvo.kv@seznam.cz
michal.mazurekkv@gmail.com




